
Lumbini Buddhist University 
Lumbini, Nepal

Invitation for Bids
Date of First publication: 2081-12-04 (17 March 2025)

1. Lumbini Buddhist University (LBU) invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the flowing works under National Competitive 
Bidding (NCB) single stage double envelope bidding procedure. 

Contract 
No./Bid No. Name of Project

Price of
 Bidding 

Document 

Bid
Security
 Amount

Last Date and 
Time of bid 

purchase

Last Date and 
Time of bid 
Submission

Bid Opening 
Date and Time

LBU/ works/ 
NCB/01-2081/82

Construction of International 
Hostel Building at Lumbini, 

Rupandehi

NRs 
10,000.00

NRs 
49,86,000.00

2082/01/03
(16 April 2025)

11:59 AM

2082/01/03
(16 April 2025)

12:00 PM 

2082/01/03
(16 April 2025)

1:00 PM
2.  Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the office of LBU during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.   
Registrar


